

Gluten Free Double Chocolate Brownie

Nutrition Facts

Unit Weight:
90g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1,818
Energy (kcal)	435
Fat (g)	25.0
Saturates (g)	9.6
Carbohydrate (g)	46.0
Total sugars (g)	36.0
Protein (g)	5.1
Salt (g)	0.20

Gluten free, BRCGS Gluten free certified

Ingredients: Free Range Pasteurised Whole **EGG**, Caster Sugar, Gluten Free Flour (Rice, Tapioca, Potato, Thickener (Xanthan Gum)), Chocolate (11%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Salted Butter (Butter (**MILK**), Salt), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Chocolate Chips (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin)), Dark Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder.

Allergens:

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soya

May Contain traces of: Nuts